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Sr. no.  Query  Page no  

1 HEI is requested to please provide certified list of full time 
teachers along with the departmental affiliation in the latest 
completed academic year. 

1-11 

2 Please provide List showing the number of students across all 
year in each of the programs in the latest completed academic 
year. 3.Please provide any other data related to this metrics if 
available. 

12-21 

2.2.1 Student – Full time Teacher Ratio 

(Data for the latest completed academic year) 
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 OfficeOfPrincipal,Govt,shivalikCollege,NayaNangal-140126 

                                                                                      2.4.3NumberofyearsofteachingexperienceoffulltimeteachersinthesameinstitutionSession2022-23   

SR.NO NameoftheFull-time teacher VIDWANID PAN Designation Year of 

appointment 

Nature of appointment 

(AgainstSanctionedpost, 

Temporary, permanent) 

Nameofthe 

Department 

Total years of 

Experienceinthe 

same institution 

Istheteacherstillservingtheinstitution/Ifnot last 

year of the service of Faculty to the Institution 

1 
Dr.ParwinderSingh 411997 GBGPS8380N Asst.Prof 12/23/2021 permanent 

Physical 

Education 1.5 yes 

2 Prof.AnjuRani 384310 BWPPR1426P Asst.Prof 12/24/2021 permanent Botany 1.5 yes 

3 Prof. Anupriya 410346 CACPA5997G Asst.Prof 12/24/2021 permanent Sociology 1.5 yes 

4 
ProfDarshanKaur 384307 AOTPK1705M                    Asst.Prof 12/10/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost Political Science 23 yes 

5 
ProfNishantKumar 355141 AOKPK7089P           Asst.Prof 12/11/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost 

Physical 

Education 23 yes 

6 ProfArshadali 410493 AHCPA8375R           Asst.Prof 12/12/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost History 23 yes 

7 ProfGurmeetKaur 384314 AOMPK0456J          Asst.Prof 12/12/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost Zoology 23 yes 

8 ProfJagpal singh 384343 BUAPS3375M Asst.Prof 11/4/2008 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 15 yes 

9 Dr.Payal jaswal 384329 AXYPJ2777L Asst.Prof 7/26/2008 AgainstSanctionedPost Commerce 15 yes 

10 ProfKamleshKumari 384292 CNHPR4679C Asst.Prof 9/11/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Zoology 14 yes 

11 Prof Hemant Kumari 384368 BKUPK6864R Asst.Prof 9/1/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Mathamatics 14 yes 

12 
ProfPriya Wadhwa 384377 ABDPW2815M Asst.Prof 8/2/2013 AgainstSanctionedPost Mathamatics 10 yes 

13 Dr.BinduSharma 384293 ADNPS5591E Asst.Prof 8/22/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Botany 14 yes 

14 DrKamal Kumar 384305 CFVPK6106D Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 9 yes 

15 ProfKamleshRani 384306 CNHPR4679C Asst.Prof 8/2/2013 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 10 yes 

16 ProfNisha Gandhi 384300 CBOPG2721H Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Hindi 8 yes 

17 ProfJyoti Bhardwar 384289 FCHPS3086J Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost English 9 yes 

18 ProfPooja Sharma 410356 FYVPS9021K Asst.Prof 10/18/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost Computer 12 yes 

19 Prof.Leena 384277 ANLPL5181F Asst.Prof 8/1/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Commerce 7 yes 

20 
ProfNeeru Chaudhary 384324 B0GPK8302G Asst.Prof 10/20/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Economics 14 yes 

21 ProfGurleenKaur 410356 DCXPK3080C Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost Economics 12 yes 

22 ProfBalwinderKaur 384396 FMKPK1465A Asst.Prof 9/1/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Physics 7 yes 

23 ProfSunita Saini 384377 BRDPD2996P Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Physics 9 yes 

24 Dr.SumanKumari 410473 ABGPK6193B Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Chemistry 8 yes 

25 ProfKirtiSharma 384297 FLXPS4342L Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Chemistry 8 yes 

26 DrDaljeetKaur 384483 FDQPK9810L Asst.Prof 8/4/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Politicalscience 7 yes 

27 Dr.KusumBidla 384316 AXGPB6289H Asst.Prof 9/5/2019 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 3 yes 

28 Prof.BaljinderKaur 384280 FMOPK4595M Asst.Prof 1/17/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Geography 9 yes 

29 Prof.Rohit Kumar 384404 CPNPK1729J    Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 12 yes 

30 Prof.PoojaDadwal 384367 CEHPD1623K    Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 12 yes 
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31 Prof.BalwinderKaur 384334 FFEPK4112R Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 12 yes 

32 Prof.Raminderjeet 

Kaur 
384407 

DOUPK7409Q Asst.Prof 10/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 12 yes 

33 Prof.Nidhi Parmar 384335 DRLPP9386M Asst.Prof 1/9/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 8 yes 
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 OfficeOfPrincipal,Govt,shivalikCollege,NayaNangal-140126 

                                                                                   2.4.3NumberofyearsofteachingexperienceoffulltimeteachersinthesameinstitutionSession2021-22   

SR.NO NameoftheFull-time 

teacher 

VIDWANID PAN Designation Year of 

appointment 

Natureofappointment(Against 

Sanctioned post, Temporary, 

permanent) 

Nameofthe 

Department 

Total years of 

Experienceinthe 

same institution 

Istheteacherstillservingtheinstitution/Ifnot last 

year of the service of Faculty to the Institution 

1 
Dr.ParwinderSingh 411997 GBGPS8380N Asst.Prof 12/23/2021 permanent 

PhysicalEducation 
0.5 yes 

2 
Prof.AnjuRani 384310 BWPPR1426P Asst.Prof 12/24/2021 permanent Botany 0.5 yes 

3 
Prof. Anupriya 410346 CACPA5997G Asst.Prof 12/24/2021 permanent Sociology 0.5 yes 

4 
ProfDarshanKaur 384307 AOTPK1705M Asst.Prof 12/10/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost PoliticalScience 21 yes 

5 
ProfNishantKumar 355141 AOKPK7089P Asst.Prof 12/11/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost 

PhysicalEducation 
21 yes 

6 
ProfArshadali 410493 AHCPA8375R Asst.Prof 12/12/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost History 21 yes 

7 
ProfGurmeetKaur 384314 AOMPK0456J Asst.Prof 12/12/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost Zoology 21 yes 

8 
ProfJagpal singh 384343 BUAPS3375M Asst.Prof 11/4/2008 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 14 yes 

9 
Dr.Payal jaswal 384329 AXYPJ2777L Asst.Prof 7/26/2008 AgainstSanctionedPost Commerce 14 yes 

10 
ProfKamleshKumari 384292 CNHPR4679C Asst.Prof 9/11/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Zoology 13 yes 

11 
Prof Hemant Kumari 384368 BKUPK6864R Asst.Prof 9/1/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Mathamatics 13 yes 

12 
ProfPriya Wadhwa 384377 ABDPW2815M Asst.Prof 8/2/2013 AgainstSanctionedPost Mathamatics 9 yes 

13 
Dr.BinduSharma 384293 ADNPS5591E Asst.Prof 8/22/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Botany 13 yes 

14 
DrKamal Kumar 384305 CFVPK6106D Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 8 yes 

15 
ProfKamleshRani 384306 CNHPR4679C Asst.Prof 8/2/2013 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 9 yes 

16 
ProfNisha Gandhi 384300 CBOPG2721H Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Hindi 7 yes 

17 
ProfJyoti Bhardwar 384289 FCHPS3086J Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost English 8 yes 
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18 
ProfPooja Sharma 410356 FYVPS9021K Asst.Prof 10/18/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost Computer 11 yes 

19 
Prof.Leena 384277 ANLPL5181F Asst.Prof 8/1/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Commerce 6 yes 

20 
ProfNeeru Chaudhary 384324 BOGPK8302G Asst.Prof 10/20/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Economics 13 yes 

21 
ProfGurleenKaur 410356 DCXPK3080C Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost Economics 11 yes 

22 
ProfBalwinderKaur 384396 FMKPK1465A Asst.Prof 9/1/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Physics 6 yes 

23 
ProfSunita Saini 384377 BRDPD2996P Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Physics 8 yes 

24 
Dr.SumanKumari 410473 ABGPK6193B Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Chemistry 7 yes 

25 
ProfKirtiSharma 384297 FLXPS4342L Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Chemistry 7 yes 

26 
DrDaljeetKaur 384483 FDQPK9810L Asst.Prof 8/4/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Politicalscience 6 yes 

27 
Dr.KusumBidla 384316 AXGPB6289H Asst.Prof 9/5/2019 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 2 yes 

28 
Prof.BaljinderKaur 384280 FMOPK4595M Asst.Prof 1/17/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Geography 8 yes 

29 
Prof.Rohit Kumar 384404 CPNPK1729J Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 11 yes 

30 
Prof.PoojaDadwal 384367 CEHPD1623K Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 11 yes 

31 
Prof.BalwinderKaur 384334 FFEPK4112R Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 11 yes 

32 Prof.RaminderjeetKaur 384407 
DOUPK7409Q Asst.Prof 10/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 11 yes 

33 
Prof.Nidhi Parmar 384335 DRLPP9386M Asst.Prof 1/9/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 7 yes 

 



 Fax-01887-220643 Email-gcnayanangal@gmail.com 

 OfficeOfPrincipal,Govt,shivalikCollege,NayaNangal-140126 

                                                                                                            2.4.3NumberofyearsofteachingexperienceoffulltimeteachersinthesameinstitutionSession2020-21   

SR.NO NameoftheFull-time 

teacher 

VIDWANID PAN Designation Year of 

appointment 

Natureofappointment(Against 

Sanctioned post, Temporary, 

permanent) 

Nameofthe 

Department 

Total years of 

Experienceinthe 

same institution 

Istheteacherstillservingtheinstitution/Ifnot last 

year of the service of Faculty to the Institution 

1 

Dr.Rajinder Sharma 411997 AMCPS9537J AssociateProf. 8/28/1990 Permanent Economics 31 2021 

2 

Prof.N.K.Bhardwaj 384310 ABDPB3305R AssociateProf. 9/9/1983 Permanent commere 38 2021 

3 Dr.HarmeetKaur Chatha 410346 
ACVPC9242M AssociateProf. 1/16/1989 Permanent PoliticalScience 32 2021 

4 

ProfDarshanKaur 384307 AOTPK1705M       Asst.Prof 12/10/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost PoliticalScience 20 yes 

5 
ProfNishantKumar 355141 AOKPK7089P      Asst.Prof 12/11/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost 

Physical 

Education 20 yes 

6 
ProfArshadali 410493 AHCPA8375R      Asst.Prof 12/12/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost History 20 yes 

7 
ProfGurmeetKaur 384314 AOMPK0456J      Asst.Prof 12/12/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost Zoology 20 yes 

8 
ProfJagpal singh 384343 BUAPS3375M Asst.Prof 11/4/2008 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 13 yes 

9 
Dr.Payal jaswal 384329 AXYPJ2777L Asst.Prof 7/26/2008 AgainstSanctionedPost Commerce 13 yes 

10 
ProfKamleshKumari 384292 CNHPR4679C Asst.Prof 9/11/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Zoology 12 yes 

11 
Prof Hemant Kumari 384368 BKUPK6864R Asst.Prof 9/1/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Mathamatics 12 yes 

12 
ProfPriya Wadhwa 384377 ABDPW2815M Asst.Prof 8/2/2013 AgainstSanctionedPost Mathamatics 8 yes 

13 
Dr.BinduSharma 384293 ADNPS5591E Asst.Prof 8/22/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Botany 12 yes 

14 
DrKamal Kumar 384305 CFVPK6106D Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 7 yes 

15 
ProfKamleshRani 384306 CNHPR4679C Asst.Prof 8/2/2013 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 8 yes 

16 
ProfNisha Gandhi 384300 CBOPG2721H Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Hindi 6 yes 

17 
ProfJyoti Bhardwar 384289 FCHPS3086J Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost English 7 yes 

18 
ProfPooja Sharma 410356 FYVPS9021K Asst.Prof 10/18/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost Computer 10 yes 
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19 
Prof.Leena 384277 ANLPL5181F Asst.Prof 8/1/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Commerce 5 yes 

20 
ProfNeeru Chaudhary 384324 BOGPK8302G Asst.Prof 10/20/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Economics 12 yes 

21 
ProfGurleenKaur 410356 DCXPK3080C Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost Economics 10 yes 

22 
ProfBalwinderKaur 384396 FMKPK1465A Asst.Prof 9/1/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Physics 5 yes 

23 
ProfSunita Saini 384377 BRDPD2996P Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Physics 7 yes 

24 
Dr.SumanKumari 410473 ABGPK6193B Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Chemistry 6 yes 

25 
ProfKirtiSharma 384297 FLXPS4342L Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Chemistry 6 yes 

26 
DrDaljeetKaur 384483 FDQPK9810L Asst.Prof 8/4/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Politicalscience 5 yes 

27 
Dr.KusumBidla 384316 AXGPB6289H Asst.Prof 9/5/2019 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 1 yes 

28 
Prof.BaljinderKaur 384280 FMOPK4595M Asst.Prof 1/17/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Geography 7 yes 

29 
Prof.Rohit Kumar 384404 CPNPK1729J Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 10 yes 

30 
Prof.PoojaDadwal 384367 CEHPD1623K Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 10 yes 

31 
Prof.BalwinderKaur 384334 FFEPK4112R Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 10 yes 

32 Prof.Raminderjeet 

Kaur 
384407 

DOUPK7409Q Asst.Prof 10/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 10 yes 

33 
Prof.Nidhi Parmar 384335 DRLPP9386M Asst.Prof 1/9/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 6 yes 
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 OfficeOfPrincipal,Govt,shivalikCollege,NayaNangal-140126 

                                                                                                   2.4.3NumberofyearsofteachingexperienceoffulltimeteachersinthesameinstitutionSession2019-20   

SR.NO NameoftheFull-time 

teacher 

VIDWAN 

ID 

PAN Designation Year of 

appointment 

Natureofappointment(Against 

Sanctioned post, Temporary, 

permanent) 

Nameofthe 

Department 

Total years of 

Experienceinthe 

same institution 

Istheteacherstillservingtheinstitution/Ifnot last 

year of the service of Faculty to the Institution 

1 
Dr.Rajinder Sharma 411997 AMCPS9537J AssociateProf. 8/28/1990 Permanent Economics 30 yes 

2 
Prof.N.K.Bhardwaj 384310 ABDPB3305R AssociateProf. 9/9/1983 Permanent commere 37 yes 

3 Dr.HarmeetKaur Chatha 410346 
ACVPC9242M AssociateProf. 1/16/1989 Permanent PoliticalScience 31 yes 

4 
Dr.NareshMenra 384307 ACEPM4702H AssociateProf. 10/26/1984 Permanent Economics 36 yes 

5 
Prof.Gursharan mann 355141 ADFPM7761G AssociateProf. 12/18/1996 Permanent English 23.1 2019 

6 
ProfDarshanKaur 410493 AOTPK1705M       Asst.Prof 12/10/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost PoliticalScience 19 yes 

7 
ProfNishantKumar 384314 AOKPK7089P       Asst.Prof 12/11/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost 

PhysicalEducation 
19 yes 

8 
Prof.MonikaSarhadi 384343 AMUPS0183L       Asst.Prof 1/3/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost Sociology 19 2020 

9 
ProfArshadali 384329 AHCPA8375R      Asst.Prof 12/12/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost History 19 yes 

10 
ProfGurmeetKaur 384292 AOMPK0456J       Asst.Prof 12/12/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost Zoology 19 yes 

11 
ProfJagpal singh 384368 BUAPS3375M Asst.Prof 11/4/2008 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 12 yes 

12 
Dr.Payal jaswal 384377 AXYPJ2777L Asst.Prof 7/26/2008 AgainstSanctionedPost Commerce 12 yes 

13 
ProfKamleshKumari 384293 CNHPR4679C Asst.Prof 9/11/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Zoology 11 yes 

14 
Prof Hemant Kumari 384305 BKUPK6864R Asst.Prof 9/1/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Mathamatics 11 yes 

15 
ProfPriya Wadhwa 384306 ABDPW2815M Asst.Prof 8/2/2013 AgainstSanctionedPost Mathamatics 7 yes 

16 
Dr.BinduSharma 384300 ADNPS5591E Asst.Prof 8/22/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Botany 11 yes 
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17 
DrKamal Kumar 384289 CFVPK6106D Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 6 yes 

18 
ProfKamleshRani 384306 CNHPR4679C Asst.Prof 8/2/2013 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 7 yes 

19 
ProfNisha Gandhi 384277 CBOPG2721H Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Hindi 5 yes 

20 
ProfJyoti Bhardwar 384324 FCHPS3086J Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost English 6 yes 

21 
ProfPooja Sharma 410356 FYVPS9021K Asst.Prof 10/18/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost Computer 9 yes 

22 
Prof.Leena 384396 ANLPL5181F Asst.Prof 8/1/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Commerce 4 yes 

23 
ProfNeeru Chaudhary 384377 BOGPK8302G Asst.Prof 10/20/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Economics 11 yes 

24 
ProfGurleenKaur 410473 DCXPK3080C Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost Economics 9 yes 

25 
ProfBalwinderKaur 384297 FMKPK1465A Asst.Prof 9/1/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Physics 4 yes 

26 
ProfSunita Saini 384483 BRDPD2996P Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Physics 6 yes 

27 
Dr.SumanKumari 384316 ABGPK6193B Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Chemistry 5 yes 

28 
ProfKirtiSharma 384280 FLXPS4342L Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Chemistry 5 yes 

29 
DrDaljeetKaur 384404 FDQPK9810L Asst.Prof 8/4/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Politicalscience 4 yes 

30 
Dr.KusumBidla 384367 AXGPB6289H Asst.Prof 8/3/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 5 yes 

31 
Prof.BaljinderKaur 384334 FMOPK4595M Asst.Prof 1/17/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Geography 6 yes 

32 
Prof.Rohit Kumar 384407 CPNPK1729J Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 9 yes 

33 
Prof.PoojaDadwal 

384367 
CEHPD1623K Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 9 yes 

34 
Prof.BalwinderKaur 

384334 
FFEPK4112R Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 9 yes 

35 Prof.RaminderjeetKaur 384407 
DOUPK7409Q Asst.Prof 10/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 9 yes 

36 
Prof.Nidhi Parmar 384335 DRLPP9386M Asst.Prof 1/9/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 5 yes 



37 
Prof.KamaljitKaur 

  
Asst.Prof (HEIS) 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 8 2019 
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 OfficeOfPrincipal,Govt,shivalikCollege,NayaNangal-140126 

                                                                                           2.4.3NumberofyearsofteachingexperienceoffulltimeteachersinthesameinstitutionSession2018-19   

SR NO NameoftheFull-time 

teacher 

VIDWANID PAN Designation Year of 

appointment 

Natureofappointment(Against 

Sanctioned post, Temporary, 

permanent) 

Nameofthe 

Department 

Total years of 

Experienceinthe 

same institution 

Istheteacherstillservingtheinstitution/Ifnot last 

year of the service of Faculty to the Institution 

1 
Dr.Rajinder Sharma 411997 AMCPS9537J AssociateProf. 8/28/1990 Permanent Economics 29 yes 

2 
Prof.N.K.Bhardwaj 384310 ABDPB3305R AssociateProf. 9/9/1983 Permanent commere 36 yes 

3 Dr.HarmeetKaur 

Chatha 

410346 
ACVPC9242M AssociateProf. 1/16/1989 Permanent PoliticalScience 30 yes 

4 
Dr.NareshMenra 384307 ACEPM4702H AssociateProf. 10/26/1984 Permanent Economics 35 yes 

5 
Prof.Gursharan mann 355141 ADFPM7761G AssociateProf. 12/18/1996 Permanent English 22.1 yes 

6 
ProfDarshanKaur 410493 AOTPK1705M     Asst.Prof 12/10/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost PoliticalScience 18 yes 

7 
ProfNishantKumar 384314 AOKPK7089P     Asst.Prof 12/11/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost 

Physical 

Education 
18 yes 

8 
Prof.MonikaSarhadi 384343 AMUPS0183L      Asst.Prof 1/3/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost Sociology 18 yes 

9 
ProfArshadali 384329 AHCPA8375R      Asst.Prof 12/12/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost History 18 yes 

10 
ProfGurmeetKaur 384292 AOMPK0456J      Asst.Prof 12/12/2001 AgainstSanctionedPost Zoology 18 yes 

11 
ProfJagpal singh 384368 BUAPS3375M Asst.Prof 11/4/2008 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 11 yes 

12 
Dr.Payal jaswal 384377 AXYPJ2777L Asst.Prof 7/26/2008 AgainstSanctionedPost Commerce 11 yes 

13 
ProfKamleshKumari 384293 CNHPR4679C Asst.Prof 9/11/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Zoology 10 yes 

14 
Prof Hemant Kumari 384305 BKUPK6864R Asst.Prof 9/1/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Mathamatics 10 yes 

15 
ProfPriya Wadhwa 384306 ABDPW2815M Asst.Prof 8/2/2013 AgainstSanctionedPost Mathamatics 6 yes 

16 
Dr.BinduSharma 384300 ADNPS5591E Asst.Prof 8/22/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Botany 10 yes 

17 
DrKamal Kumar 384289 CFVPK6106D Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 5 yes 

18 
ProfKamleshRani 384306 CNHPR4679C Asst.Prof 8/2/2013 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 6 yes 

19 
ProfNisha Gandhi 384277 CBOPG2721H Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Hindi 4 yes 

20 
ProfJyoti Bhardwar 384324 FCHPS3086J Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost English 5 yes 

21 
ProfPooja Sharma 410356 FYVPS9021K Asst.Prof 10/18/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost Computer 8 yes 
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22 
Prof.Leena 384396 ANLPL5181F Asst.Prof 8/1/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Commerce 3 yes 

23 
ProfNeeru Chaudhary 384377 BOGPK83 02G Asst.Prof 10/20/2009 AgainstSanctionedPost Economics 10 yes 

24 
ProfGurleenKaur 410473 DCXPK3080C Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost Economics 8 yes 

25 
ProfBalwinderKaur 384297 FMKPK1465A Asst.Prof 9/1/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Physics 3 yes 

26 
ProfSunita Saini 384483 BRDPD2996P Asst.Prof 8/11/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Physics 5 yes 

27 
Dr.SumanKumari 384316 ABGPK6193B Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Chemistry 4 yes 

28 
ProfKirtiSharma 384280 FLXPS4342L Asst.Prof 7/27/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost Chemistry 4 yes 

29 
DrDaljeetKaur 384404 FDQPK9810L Asst.Prof 8/4/2016 AgainstSanctionedPost Politicalscience 3 yes 

30 
Dr.KusumBidla 384367 AXGPB6289H Asst.Prof 9/5/2019 AgainstSanctionedPost Punjabi 4 yes 

31 
Prof.BaljinderKaur 384334 FMOPK4595M Asst.Prof 1/17/2014 AgainstSanctionedPost Geography 5 yes 

32 
Prof.Rohit Kumar 384407 CPNPK1729J Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 8 yes 

33 
Prof.PoojaDadwal 

384367 
CEHPD1623K Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 8 yes 

34 
Prof.BalwinderKaur 

384334 
FFEPK4112R Asst.Prof 7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 8 yes 

35 Prof. Raminderjeet 

Kaur 
384407 

DOUPK7409Q Asst.Prof 10/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 8 yes 

36 
Prof.Nidhi Parmar 384335 DRLPP9386M Asst.Prof 1/9/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 4 yes 

37 
Prof.KamaljitKaur 

  
Asst.Prof  7/21/2011 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 7 yes 

38 
Prof.ShikhaBubhiraja 

  
Asst.Prof  9/1/2015 AgainstSanctionedPost ComputerApp. 3.1 2018 

 



Sr No  Session 2022-23 Female Male Total 

1 Regular 658 419 1077 

2 Self Finance 110 103 213 

 Total 768 522 1290 

Sr No Type Class Female Male Total 

1 Regular BA Sem-I 133 106 239 

2 Regular BA Sem-III 95 91 186 

3 Regular BA Sem-V 97 48 145 

4 Regular BCom Sem-I 51 48 99 

5 Regular BCom Sem-III 37 29 66 

6 Regular BCom Sem-V 50 16 66 

7 Regular BSc Medical Sem-I 24 10 34 

8 Regular BSc Medical Sem-III 8 5 13 

9 Regular BSc Medical Sem-V 12 5 17 

10 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-I 25 22 47 

11 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-III 26 18 44 

12 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-V 28 12 40 

13 Regular MA Economics Sem-I 6 3 9 

14 Regular MA Economics Sem-III 10 0 10 

15 Regular MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I 29 3 32 

16 Regular MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III 27 3 30 

17 Self Finance BCA Sem-I 52 35 87 

18 Self Finance BCA Sem-III 31 25 56 

19 Self Finance BCA Sem-V 15 29 44 

20 Self Finance PGDCA Sem-I 12 14 26 

 Total  768 522 1290 

Sr No Type SESSION 2021-22 Female Male Total 

1 Regular 630 394 1024 

2 Self Finance 79 75 154 

 Total 709 469 1178 

Sr No Type Class Female Male Total 

1 Regular BA Sem-I 106 120 226 

2 Regular BA Sem-III 98 60 158 

3 Regular BA Sem-V 97 67 164 

4 Regular BCom Sem-I 38 31 69 

5 Regular BCom Sem-III 50 17 67 

6 Regular BCom Sem-V 45 23 68 

7 Regular BSc Medical Sem-I 13 6 19 

8 Regular BSc Medical Sem-III 12 5 17 

9 Regular BSc Medical Sem-V 24 5 29 

10 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-I 28 20 48 

11 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-III 28 13 41 

12 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-V 35 20 55 

13 Regular MA Economics Sem-I 13 1 14 

14 Regular MA Economics Sem-III 6 0 6 

15 Regular MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I 29 5 34 

16 Regular MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III 8 1 9 

17 Self Finance BCA Sem-I 33 25 58 

18 Self Finance BCA Sem-III 15 29 44 

19 Self Finance BCA Sem-V 20 18 38 

20 Self Finance PGDCA Sem-I 11 3 14 

 Total  709 469 1178 
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Sr No Type SESSION 2020-21 Female Male Total 

1 Regular 637 327 964 

2 Self Finance 60 73 133 

 Total 697 400 1097 

Sr No Type Class Female Male Total 

1 Regular BA Sem-I 102 74 176 

2 Regular BA Sem-III 99 77 176 

3 Regular BA Sem-V 104 49 153 

4 Regular BCom Sem-I 50 19 69 

5 Regular BCom Sem-III 45 23 68 

6 Regular BCom Sem-V 44 22 66 

7 Regular BSc Medical Sem-I 16 5 21 

8 Regular BSc Medical Sem-III 24 4 28 

9 Regular BSc Medical Sem-V 15 2 17 

10 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-I 29 14 43 

11 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-III 35 20 55 

12 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-V 38 12 50 

13 Regular MA Economics Sem-I 6 0 6 

14 Regular MA Economics Sem-III 11 2 13 

15 Regular MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I 9 1 10 

16 Regular MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III 10 3 13 

17 Self Finance BCA Sem-I 17 32 49 

18 Self Finance BCA Sem-III 20 20 40 

19 Self Finance BCA Sem-V 20 20 40 

20 Self Finance PGDCA Sem-I 3 1 4 

 Total  697 400 1097 

Sr No Type SESSION 2019-20 Female Male Total 

1 Regular 682 335 1017 

2 Self Finance 75 70 145 

 Total 757 405 1162 

Sr No Type Class Female Male Total 

1 Regular BA Sem-I 107 106 213 

2 Regular BA Sem-III 106 60 166 

3 Regular BA Sem-V 116 32 148 

4 Regular BCom Sem-I 45 26 71 

5 Regular BCom Sem-III 44 21 65 

6 Regular BCom Sem-V 38 27 65 

7 Regular BSc Medical Sem-I 27 4 31 

8 Regular BSc Medical Sem-III 14 3 17 

9 Regular BSc Medical Sem-V 18 1 19 

10 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-I 36 21 57 

11 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-III 40 14 54 

12 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-V 43 15 58 

13 Regular MA Economics Sem-I 12 2 14 

14 Regular MA Economics Sem-III 8 0 8 

15 Regular MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I 11 3 14 

16 Regular MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III 17 0 17 

17 Self Finance BCA Sem-I 20 24 44 

18 Self Finance BCA Sem-III 21 23 44 

19 Self Finance BCA Sem-V 19 20 39 

20 Self Finance PGDCA Sem-I 15 3 18 

 Total  757 405 1162 
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Sr No Type SESSION 2018-19 Female Male Total 

1 Regular 699 305 1004 

2 Self Finance 59 67 126 

 Total 758 372 1130 

Sr No Type Class Female Male Total 

1 Regular BA Sem-I 98 84 182 

2 Regular BA Sem-III 121 38 159 

3 Regular BA Sem-V 91 52 143 

4 Regular BCom Sem-I 47 26 73 

5 Regular BCom Sem-III 38 31 69 

6 Regular BCom Sem-V 53 15 68 

7 Regular BSc Medical Sem-I 16 4 20 

8 Regular BSc Medical Sem-III 19 1 20 

9 Regular BSc Medical Sem-V 16 3 19 

10 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-I 42 18 60 

11 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-III 43 16 59 

12 Regular BSc Non-Med. Sem-V 46 16 62 

13 Regular MA Economics Sem-I 8 1 9 

14 Regular MA Economics Sem-III 19 0 19 

15 Regular MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I 22 0 22 

16 Regular MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III 20 0 20 

17 Self Finance BCA Sem-I 23 27 50 

18 Self Finance BCA Sem-III 19 21 40 

19 Self Finance BCA Sem-V 12 16 28 

20 Self Finance PGDCA Sem-I 5 3 8 

 Total  758 372 1130 

 
 
 

Note: click the values to check the list of students in that particular categories. 
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GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No SESSION 2022-23 Caste Female Male Total 

1 Regular BC 218 129 347 

2 Regular General 220 137 357 

3 Regular SC 220 153 373 

4 Self Finance BC 24 37 61 

5 Self Finance General 24 26 50 

6 Self Finance SC 62 40 102 

   768 522 1290 

GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 

1 BA Sem-I BC 42 25 67 

2 BA Sem-I General 38 35 73 

3 BA Sem-I SC 53 46 99 

4 BA Sem-III BC 34 24 58 

5 BA Sem-III General 20 32 52 

6 BA Sem-III SC 41 35 76 

7 BA Sem-V BC 28 16 44 

8 BA Sem-V General 29 18 47 

9 BA Sem-V SC 40 14 54 

10 BCom Sem-I BC 17 25 42 

11 BCom Sem-I General 17 11 28 

12 BCom Sem-I SC 17 12 29 

13 BCom Sem-III BC 9 5 14 

14 BCom Sem-III General 14 10 24 

15 BCom Sem-III SC 14 14 28 

16 BCom Sem-V BC 15 4 19 

17 BCom Sem-V General 21 3 24 

18 BCom Sem-V SC 14 9 23 

19 BSc Medical Sem-I BC 10 1 11 

20 BSc Medical Sem-I General 11 5 16 

21 BSc Medical Sem-I SC 3 4 7 

22 BSc Medical Sem-III BC 4 4 8 

23 BSc Medical Sem-III General 3 1 4 

24 BSc Medical Sem-III SC 1 0 1 

25 BSc Medical Sem-V BC 3 3 6 

26 BSc Medical Sem-V General 9 0 9 

27 BSc Medical Sem-V SC 0 2 2 

28 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I BC 8 6 14 

29 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I General 8 9 17 

30 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I SC 9 7 16 

31 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III BC 8 8 16 

32 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III General 15 7 22 

33 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III SC 3 3 6 

34 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V BC 9 4 13 

35 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V General 15 4 19 

36 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V SC 4 4 8 

37 MA Economics Sem-I BC 3 2 5 

38 MA Economics Sem-I General 2 1 3 

39 MA Economics Sem-I SC 1 0 1 

40 MA Economics Sem-III BC 5 0 5 

41 MA Economics Sem-III General 4 0 4 
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GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 

42 MA Economics Sem-III SC 1 0 1 

43 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I BC 8 1 9 

44 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I General 9 0 9 

45 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I SC 12 2 14 

46 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III BC 15 1 16 

47 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III General 5 1 6 

48 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III SC 7 1 8 

49 BCA Sem-I BC 5 11 16 

50 BCA Sem-I General 7 7 14 

51 BCA Sem-I SC 40 17 57 

52 BCA Sem-III BC 10 12 22 

53 BCA Sem-III General 9 5 14 

54 BCA Sem-III SC 12 8 20 

55 BCA Sem-V BC 5 11 16 

56 BCA Sem-V General 6 11 17 

57 BCA Sem-V SC 4 7 11 

58 PGDCA Sem-I BC 4 3 7 

59 PGDCA Sem-I General 2 3 5 

60 PGDCA Sem-I SC 6 8 14 

   768 522 1290 

GENDER SUMMARY BY TYPE, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No SESSION 2021-22 Caste Female Male Total 

1 Regular BC 210 122 332 

2 Regular General 230 133 363 

3 Regular SC 190 139 329 

4 Self Finance BC 18 29 47 

5 Self Finance General 25 25 50 

6 Self Finance SC 36 21 57 

 Total  709 469 1178 

GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 

1 BA Sem-I BC 34 30 64 

2 BA Sem-I General 25 40 65 

3 BA Sem-I SC 47 50 97 

4 BA Sem-III BC 27 21 48 

5 BA Sem-III General 31 22 53 

6 BA Sem-III SC 40 17 57 

7 BA Sem-V BC 33 27 60 

8 BA Sem-V General 33 19 52 

9 BA Sem-V SC 31 21 52 

10 BCom Sem-I BC 10 6 16 

11 BCom Sem-I General 15 10 25 

12 BCom Sem-I SC 13 15 28 

13 BCom Sem-III BC 15 4 19 

14 BCom Sem-III General 21 3 24 

15 BCom Sem-III SC 14 10 24 

16 BCom Sem-V BC 21 5 26 

17 BCom Sem-V General 13 10 23 

18 BCom Sem-V SC 11 8 19 

19 BSc Medical Sem-I BC 4 5 9 

20 BSc Medical Sem-I General 6 1 7 

21 BSc Medical Sem-I SC 3 0 3 
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GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 

22 BSc Medical Sem-III BC 3 3 6 

23 BSc Medical Sem-III General 9 0 9 

24 BSc Medical Sem-III SC 0 2 2 

25 BSc Medical Sem-V BC 6 1 7 

26 BSc Medical Sem-V General 16 4 20 

27 BSc Medical Sem-V SC 2 0 2 

28 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I BC 8 9 17 

29 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I General 15 8 23 

30 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I SC 5 3 8 

31 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III BC 9 4 13 

32 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III General 15 4 19 

33 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III SC 4 5 9 

34 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V BC 12 5 17 

35 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V General 16 10 26 

36 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V SC 7 5 12 

37 MA Economics Sem-I BC 7 0 7 

38 MA Economics Sem-I General 4 1 5 

39 MA Economics Sem-I SC 2 0 2 

40 MA Economics Sem-III BC 3 0 3 

41 MA Economics Sem-III General 1 0 1 

42 MA Economics Sem-III SC 2 0 2 

43 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I BC 16 2 18 

44 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I General 6 1 7 

45 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I SC 7 2 9 

46 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III BC 2 0 2 

47 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III General 4 0 4 

48 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III SC 2 1 3 

49 BCA Sem-I BC 10 12 22 

50 BCA Sem-I General 9 5 14 

51 BCA Sem-I SC 14 8 22 

52 BCA Sem-III BC 5 11 16 

53 BCA Sem-III General 6 11 17 

54 BCA Sem-III SC 4 7 11 

55 BCA Sem-V BC 3 4 7 

56 BCA Sem-V General 6 9 15 

57 BCA Sem-V SC 11 5 16 

58 PGDCA Sem-I BC 0 2 2 

59 PGDCA Sem-I General 4 0 4 

60 PGDCA Sem-I SC 7 1 8 

   709 469 1178 

GENDER SUMMARY BY TYPE, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No SESSION 2020-21 Caste Female Male Total 

1 Regular BC 211 107 318 

2 Regular General 250 117 367 

3 Regular SC 176 103 279 

4 Self Finance BC 15 16 31 

5 Self Finance General 22 34 56 

6 Self Finance SC 23 23 46 

   697 400 1097 

GENDER SUMMARY BY TYPE, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 
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GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 

1 BA Sem-I BC 29 26 55 

2 BA Sem-I General 33 25 58 

3 BA Sem-I SC 40 23 63 

4 BA Sem-III BC 33 32 65 

5 BA Sem-III General 33 22 55 

6 BA Sem-III SC 33 23 56 

7 BA Sem-V BC 43 13 56 

8 BA Sem-V General 32 21 53 

9 BA Sem-V SC 29 15 44 

10 BCom Sem-I BC 15 5 20 

11 BCom Sem-I General 21 4 25 

12 BCom Sem-I SC 14 10 24 

13 BCom Sem-III BC 21 5 26 

14 BCom Sem-III General 13 10 23 

15 BCom Sem-III SC 11 8 19 

16 BCom Sem-V BC 11 8 19 

17 BCom Sem-V General 22 6 28 

18 BCom Sem-V SC 11 8 19 

19 BSc Medical Sem-I BC 4 3 7 

20 BSc Medical Sem-I General 11 0 11 

21 BSc Medical Sem-I SC 1 2 3 

22 BSc Medical Sem-III BC 6 0 6 

23 BSc Medical Sem-III General 16 4 20 

24 BSc Medical Sem-III SC 2 0 2 

25 BSc Medical Sem-V BC 4 0 4 

26 BSc Medical Sem-V General 7 2 9 

27 BSc Medical Sem-V SC 4 0 4 

28 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I BC 10 4 14 

29 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I General 15 5 20 

30 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I SC 4 5 9 

31 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III BC 12 5 17 

32 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III General 16 10 26 

33 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III SC 7 5 12 

34 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V BC 12 6 18 

35 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V General 18 4 22 

36 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V SC 8 2 10 

37 MA Economics Sem-I BC 3 0 3 

38 MA Economics Sem-I General 1 0 1 

39 MA Economics Sem-I SC 2 0 2 

40 MA Economics Sem-III BC 3 0 3 

41 MA Economics Sem-III General 5 1 6 

42 MA Economics Sem-III SC 3 1 4 

43 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I BC 2 0 2 

44 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I General 4 0 4 

45 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I SC 3 1 4 

46 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III BC 3 0 3 

47 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III General 3 3 6 

48 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III SC 4 0 4 

49 BCA Sem-I BC 5 12 17 

50 BCA Sem-I General 6 11 17 

51 BCA Sem-I SC 6 9 15 

52 BCA Sem-III BC 3 4 7 
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GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 

53 BCA Sem-III General 6 9 15 

54 BCA Sem-III SC 11 7 18 

55 BCA Sem-V BC 7 0 7 

56 BCA Sem-V General 9 13 22 

57 BCA Sem-V SC 4 7 11 

58 PGDCA Sem-I General 1 1 2 

59 PGDCA Sem-I SC 2 0 2 

   697 400 1097 

GENDER SUMMARY BY TYPE, CASTE 

Sr No SESSION 2019-20 Caste Female Male Total 

1 Regular BC 240 113 353 

2 Regular General 270 131 401 

3 Regular SC 172 91 263 

4 Self Finance BC 17 9 26 

5 Self Finance General 35 37 72 

6 Self Finance SC 23 24 47 

 Total  757 405 1162 

GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 

1 BA Sem-I BC 36 40 76 

2 BA Sem-I General 35 39 74 

3 BA Sem-I SC 36 27 63 

4 BA Sem-III BC 43 19 62 

5 BA Sem-III General 34 25 59 

6 BA Sem-III SC 29 16 45 

7 BA Sem-V BC 45 9 54 

8 BA Sem-V General 40 13 53 

9 BA Sem-V SC 31 10 41 

10 BCom Sem-I BC 21 5 26 

11 BCom Sem-I General 13 12 25 

12 BCom Sem-I SC 11 9 20 

13 BCom Sem-III BC 11 8 19 

14 BCom Sem-III General 22 5 27 

15 BCom Sem-III SC 11 8 19 

16 BCom Sem-V BC 16 10 26 

17 BCom Sem-V General 12 6 18 

18 BCom Sem-V SC 10 11 21 

19 BSc Medical Sem-I BC 6 0 6 

20 BSc Medical Sem-I General 18 4 22 

21 BSc Medical Sem-I SC 3 0 3 

22 BSc Medical Sem-III BC 3 1 4 

23 BSc Medical Sem-III General 7 2 9 

24 BSc Medical Sem-III SC 4 0 4 

25 BSc Medical Sem-V BC 5 0 5 

26 BSc Medical Sem-V General 10 0 10 

27 BSc Medical Sem-V SC 3 1 4 

28 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I BC 12 5 17 

29 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I General 16 11 27 

30 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I SC 8 5 13 

31 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III BC 12 7 19 

32 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III General 20 5 25 

33 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III SC 8 2 10 
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GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 

34 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V BC 17 9 26 

35 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V General 20 5 25 

36 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V SC 6 1 7 

37 MA Economics Sem-I BC 4 0 4 

38 MA Economics Sem-I General 5 1 6 

39 MA Economics Sem-I SC 3 1 4 

40 MA Economics Sem-III BC 1 0 1 

41 MA Economics Sem-III General 4 0 4 

42 MA Economics Sem-III SC 3 0 3 

43 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I BC 3 0 3 

44 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I General 5 3 8 

45 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I SC 3 0 3 

46 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III BC 5 0 5 

47 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III General 9 0 9 

48 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III SC 3 0 3 

49 BCA Sem-I BC 3 5 8 

50 BCA Sem-I General 6 10 16 

51 BCA Sem-I SC 11 9 20 

52 BCA Sem-III BC 7 0 7 

53 BCA Sem-III General 9 14 23 

54 BCA Sem-III SC 5 9 14 

55 BCA Sem-V BC 4 3 7 

56 BCA Sem-V General 12 12 24 

57 BCA Sem-V SC 3 5 8 

58 PGDCA Sem-I BC 3 1 4 

59 PGDCA Sem-I General 8 1 9 

60 PGDCA Sem-I SC 4 1 5 

   757 405 1162 

GENDER SUMMARY BY TYPE, CASTE 

Sr No 2018-19 Caste Female Male Total 

1 Regular BC 237 90 327 

2 Regular General 296 137 433 

3 Regular SC 166 78 244 

4 Self Finance BC 15 12 27 

5 Self Finance General 31 33 64 

6 Self Finance SC 13 22 35 

 Total  758 372 1130 

GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 

1 BA Sem-I BC 34 25 59 

2 BA Sem-I General 35 38 73 

3 BA Sem-I SC 29 21 50 

4 BA Sem-III BC 47 10 57 

5 BA Sem-III General 41 16 57 

6 BA Sem-III SC 33 12 45 

7 BA Sem-V BC 30 9 39 

8 BA Sem-V General 36 32 68 

9 BA Sem-V SC 25 11 36 

10 BCom Sem-I BC 11 9 20 

11 BCom Sem-I General 25 8 33 

12 BCom Sem-I SC 11 9 20 

https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=305&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=305&CST=102&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=305&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=305&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=305&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=305&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=305&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=305&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=305&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=328&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=328&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=328&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=328&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=328&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=328&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=328&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=328&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=364&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=364&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=364&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=364&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=364&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=364&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=358&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=358&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=358&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=358&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=358&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=358&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=358&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=394&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=394&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=394&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=394&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=394&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Regular&CLS=394&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=189&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=189&CST=102&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=189&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=189&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=189&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=189&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=189&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=189&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=189&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=192&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=192&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=192&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=192&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=192&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=192&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=192&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=192&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=195&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=195&CST=102&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=195&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=195&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=195&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=195&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=195&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=195&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=195&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=319&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=319&CST=102&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=319&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=319&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=319&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=319&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=319&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=319&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2019-20&CTP=Self%20Finance&CLS=319&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CST=102&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Self%20Finance&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Self%20Finance&CST=102&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Self%20Finance&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Self%20Finance&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Self%20Finance&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Self%20Finance&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Self%20Finance&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Self%20Finance&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Self%20Finance&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=153&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=153&CST=102&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=153&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=153&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=153&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=153&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=153&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=153&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=153&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=165&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=165&CST=102&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=165&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=165&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=165&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=165&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=165&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=165&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=165&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=177&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=177&CST=102&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=177&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=177&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=177&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=177&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=177&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=177&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=177&CST=103
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=198&CST=102&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=198&CST=102&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=198&CST=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=198&CST=101&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=198&CST=101&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=198&CST=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=198&CST=103&GID=102
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=198&CST=103&GID=101
https://online.gcnayanangal.com/Admissions/StudentList?SSN=2018-19&CTP=Regular&CLS=198&CST=103


GENDER SUMMARY BY CLASS, CASTE CLICK ON ANY NUMBER & GET THE LIST OF STUDENTS 

Sr No Class Caste Female Male Total 

13 BCom Sem-III BC 16 10 26 

14 BCom Sem-III General 13 8 21 

15 BCom Sem-III SC 9 13 22 

16 BCom Sem-V BC 16 2 18 

17 BCom Sem-V General 23 7 30 

18 BCom Sem-V SC 14 6 20 

19 BSc Medical Sem-I BC 4 2 6 

20 BSc Medical Sem-I General 7 2 9 

21 BSc Medical Sem-I SC 5 0 5 

22 BSc Medical Sem-III BC 5 0 5 

23 BSc Medical Sem-III General 11 0 11 

24 BSc Medical Sem-III SC 3 1 4 

25 BSc Medical Sem-V BC 3 0 3 

26 BSc Medical Sem-V General 11 3 14 

27 BSc Medical Sem-V SC 2 0 2 

28 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I BC 12 8 20 

29 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I General 21 7 28 

30 BSc Non-Med. Sem-I SC 9 3 12 

31 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III BC 17 9 26 

32 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III General 20 6 26 

33 BSc Non-Med. Sem-III SC 6 1 7 

34 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V BC 25 6 31 

35 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V General 17 9 26 

36 BSc Non-Med. Sem-V SC 4 1 5 

37 MA Economics Sem-I General 5 1 6 

38 MA Economics Sem-I SC 3 0 3 

39 MA Economics Sem-III BC 6 0 6 

40 MA Economics Sem-III General 9 0 9 

41 MA Economics Sem-III SC 4 0 4 

42 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I BC 7 0 7 

43 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I General 10 0 10 

44 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-I SC 5 0 5 

45 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III BC 4 0 4 

46 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III General 12 0 12 

47 MA Pol. Sc. Sem-III SC 4 0 4 

48 BCA Sem-I BC 8 0 8 

49 BCA Sem-I General 10 15 25 

50 BCA Sem-I SC 5 12 17 

51 BCA Sem-III BC 4 3 7 

52 BCA Sem-III General 12 13 25 

53 BCA Sem-III SC 3 5 8 

54 BCA Sem-V BC 2 7 9 

55 BCA Sem-V General 6 4 10 

56 BCA Sem-V SC 4 5 9 

57 PGDCA Sem-I BC 1 2 3 

58 PGDCA Sem-I General 3 1 4 

59 PGDCA Sem-I SC 1 0 1 

   758 372 1130 

Note: click the values to check the list of students in that particular categories. 
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